

Amendment No. 41—

On page 4-63, in line 5, delete the word "WHCIH", and in lieu thereof, insert the word "WHICH".

Amendment No. 42—

On page 4-65, in line 24, after the word "MANY", insert the words "AS THERE".

Amendment No. 43—

On page 4-67, strike all of lines 1 through 39, inclusive, and insert in lieu thereof, the following: "4-701. VACANT".

Amendment No. 44—

On page 4-68, in line 7, delete the word "FISH", and in lieu thereof, insert the words "CATCH FINFISH"; and in line 10, delete the word "FISH", and in lieu thereof, insert the words "CATCH FINFISH".

Amendment No. 45—

On page 4-71, in line 17, strike the following: "IF THE DEVICE IS PROHIBITED", and insert in lieu thereof, the following: "UNLESS THE DEVICE OR NET IS AUTHORIZED".

Amendment No. 46—

On page 4-74, in line 6, after the word "HELD", insert the word "UPON".

Amendment No. 47—

On page 4-80, in line 1, immediately after the word "TO", insert the words "NETS OR".

Amendment No. 48—

On page 4-85, in lines 13 and 14, strike the following: "WITHIN THE HEADLANDS OF WHITEHALL CREEK; AND"; and immediately before line 15 insert the following: "(4) WITHIN THE HEADLANDS OF WHITEHALL CREEK; AND"; and in line 15, strike the following: "(4)" and insert in lieu thereof "(5)".

Amendment No. 49—

On page 4-91, in line 18, strike the word "STAKES" and insert the word "STAKE"; and in line 39, strike the word "WIER" and insert in lieu thereof, the word "WEIR"; and in line 41, strike the word "OTEHR," and insert in lieu thereof the word "OTHER".

Amendment No. 50—

On page 4-109, before line 7 insert the following:

"(D) "PEELER" MEANS A CRAB WHICH HAS A SOFT SHELL FULLY DEVELOPED UNDER THE HARD SHELL, ON WHICH THERE IS A PINK LINE OR RIM ON THE EDGE OF THAT PART OF THE BACK FIN NEXT TO THE OUTER SECTION OF THIS FIN."